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Service 
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years of 
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Reason 
For 
Transfer
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Transfer 
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2023 DVEPSPM7804 PRAMOD 
SAHEBRAO PATIL

Project 
Officer

C Male 9 9 Regular 
Transfer

Due for 
Movement 
Order

Nashik Dhule GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), SUKAPUR, TAL: 
SAKRI, DIST: DHULE

Nashik Nashik GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), NANASHI, 
TAL: DINDORI, DIST: NASHIK 

DVEPSPM
7804/230
531/01

2023-05-
31

2023 DVEMBLM6802 Milind Baliram 
Lone

Project 
Officer

C Male 9 9 Regular 
Transfer

Due for 
Movement 
Order

Nagpur Gadchiroli GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), KHAMENACHIRU, 
TAL: AHERI, DIST: GADCHIROLI

Nagpur Gadchiroli GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), JAMBHIYA, 
TAL: ETAPALLI, DIST: 
GADCHIROLI 

DVEMBL
M6802/23
0531/02

2023-05-
31

2023 DVESDMM7802 SHRIKRISHNA 
DHARMAPAL 
MALWADE

Project 
Officer

C Male 9 9 Regular 
Transfer

Due for 
Movement 
Order

Nashik Nashik GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), NANASHI, TAL: 
DINDORI, DIST: NASHIK

Nashik Nashik GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL 
ASHRAM SHALA), 
AMBUPADA, TAL: SURGANA, 
DIST: NASHIK 

DVESDM
M7802/23
0531/03

2023-05-
31

Regular Transfer 2023 - Project Officer


