Regular Transfer 2023 - Project Officer

Year	Sevaarth No	Employee Name	Post	Class	Gender	Years	Total	Reason	Status	Current	Current	Current Institute	Transfer	Transfer	Transfer Institute	Transfer	Transfer
						of	years of	For		Region	District		Region	District		Order	Order
						Service	service	Transfer								Number	Date
						in											
						Current											
2023	DVEPSPM7804	PRAMOD	Project	С	Male	9	9	Regular	Due for	Nashik	Dhule	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	Nashik	Nashik	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	DVEPSPM	2023-05-
		SAHEBRAO PATIL	Officer					Transfer	Movement			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL	7804/230	31
									Order			ASHRAM SHALA), SUKAPUR, TAL:			ASHRAM SHALA), NANASHI,	531/01	
												SAKRI, DIST: DHULE			TAL: DINDORI, DIST: NASHIK		
2023	DVEMBLM6802	Milind Baliram	Project	с	Male	9	9	Regular	Due for	Nagpur	Gadchiroli	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	Nagpur	Gadchiroli	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	DVEMBL	2023-05-
		Lone	Officer					Transfer	Movement			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL	M6802/23	31
									Order			ASHRAM SHALA), KHAMENACHIRU,			ASHRAM SHALA), JAMBHIYA,	0531/02	
												TAL: AHERI, DIST: GADCHIROLI			TAL: ETAPALLI, DIST:		
															GADCHIROLI		
2023	DVESDMM7802	SHRIKRISHNA	Project	С	Male	9	9	Regular	Due for	Nashik	Nashik	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	Nashik	Nashik	GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL	DVESDM	2023-05-
		DHARMAPAL	Officer					Transfer	Movement			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL			TRAINING INSTITUTE, (TRIBAL	M7802/23	31
		MALWADE							Order			ASHRAM SHALA), NANASHI, TAL:			ASHRAM SHALA),	0531/03	
												DINDORI, DIST: NASHIK			AMBUPADA, TAL: SURGANA,		
															DIST: NASHIK		